## Back Country Roads Performance Contract

	ns of this agreement, c	Sack Country Noa	us is pieaseu to	provide services for.
Client's Name	es:			_
Address:				
				State:
Contact phone	e number:			
Hereinafter re promises and parties do agr	made the date of ferred to as the Purcha the agreements herein ree as follows:  urchaser hereby engag med at Event Location:	aser, and Back Concentration of the contained and in great g	tending to be le	In consideration of the egally bound hereby, the
	med at Event Location.			
Phone:				
<ul><li>3. BCR s</li><li>4. BCR h</li><li>contro</li><li>5. The pa</li></ul>	nereby agrees to provide thall consist primarily of the program.  I of the program.  I arties hereby agree that and time(s) of the engineers.	f providing <mark>mu</mark> sica r professional serv t BCR shall be pro	I entertainment rices and is at a	all times to have complete
Date(s)				
	AN		ne(s)	AM/PM
	erformance:			
Sound system	n and lights provided by	<b>/</b> :		
•		erv <mark>ation</mark> fee of \$		d to secure the services of d toward the performance
b.		is \$	for the	hour time frame
c.	•	nat exceed the per hour, payab provide additiona	hour time le <b>the day of</b> the I performance ti	ne frame will be charged at ne engagement. It may not ime. However, when

## Back Country Roads Performance Contract

## **Cancellation Policy**

Cancellation of the services requested of the Artist for any reason within 60 days of the date of the event up to 30 days before the date of the event will constitute payment to the artist of 50% of the agreed upon fee to compensate for any possible lost fees from having the date committed to Cancellation of the services requested of the Artist for any reason within 30 days of the date of the event up to the agreed upon completion time of the event will constitute payment to the Artist of 100% of the agreed upon fee. This includes a rain or snowed out event.							
Signing this contract acknowled	ges agreement to the tel	rms set above.					
Client:							
	Date:	,20					
Artist agent- Kyle Miller:							
	Date:	,20					

Fee agreed upon: Cash or Check to be made out to *Back Country Roads*Contact: Artist Agent- Kyle Miller 630-768-5356